
Tri-State Conference - Central (NSCRO) Division

Fall 2019          Fordham Women          Drew Women     Montclair State Women

Sunday September 22, 2019 22-Sep at M'ville A 22-Sep Bye 22-Sep Bye
Fordham Women at Manhattanville Women 28-Sep Bard H 29-Sep at M'ville A 29-Sep Bye

6-Oct Montclair H 6-Oct Bye 6-Oct at Fordham A
Saturday September 28, 2019 13-Oct Bye 13-Oct Montclair H 13-Oct at Drew A
Bard Women at Fordham Women 20-Oct at Drew A 20-Oct Fordham H 19-Oct Bard H
Sunday September 29, 2019 27-Oct Bye 26-Oct at Bard A 27-Oct M'ville H

Montclair Women - bye 3-Nov Division Semifinals 3-Nov Division Semifinals 3-Nov Division Semifinals
Drew Women at Manhattanville Women 10-Nov Division Final 10-Nov Division Final 10-Nov Division Final

16-Nov NSCRO Playoffs 16-Nov NSCRO Playoffs 16-Nov NSCRO Playoffs
Sunday October 6, 2019 23-Nov NSCRO Regional 23-Nov NSCRO Regional 23-Nov NSCRO Regional

Drew Women - bye 24-Nov NSCRO Regional 24-Nov NSCRO Regional 24-Nov NSCRO Regional
Manhattanville Women at Bard Women 7-Dec NSCRO Final 4 7-Dec NSCRO Final 4 7-Dec NSCRO Final 4

Montclair Women at Fordham Women 8-Dec NSCRO Final 4 8-Dec NSCRO Final 4 8-Dec NSCRO Final 4

Sunday October 13, 2019
Bard Women - bye    Manhattanville Women         Bard Women

Montclair Women at Drew Women
22-Sep Fordham H 22-Sep Bye

Saturday October 19, 2019 29-Sep Drew H 28-Sep at Fordham A
Bard Women at Montclair Women 6-Oct at Bard A 6-Oct M'ville H

Sunday October 20, 2019 13-Oct Bye 13-Oct Bye
Manhattanville Women - bye 20-Oct Bye 19-Oct at Montclair A

Fordham Women at Drew Women 27-Oct at Montclair A 26-Oct Drew H
3-Nov Division Semifinals 3-Nov Division Semifinals

Saturday October 26, 2019 10-Nov Division Final 10-Nov Division Final
Drew Women at Bard Women 16-Nov NSCRO Playoffs 16-Nov NSCRO Playoffs

Sunday October 27, 2019 23-Nov NSCRO Regional 23-Nov NSCRO Regional
Fordham - bye 24-Nov NSCRO Regional 24-Nov NSCRO Regional

Manhattanville Women at Montclair Women 7-Dec NSCRO Final 4 7-Dec NSCRO Final 4
8-Dec NSCRO Final 4 8-Dec NSCRO Final 4

Sunday November 3, 2019
Division Semifinals

 #1 hosts  #4 Central
 #2 hosts  #3 Bard College

Drew University
Sunday November 10, 2019 Fordham University

Division Final Manhattanville College
Winners of the previous weekend games Montclair State University

at Championship venue (TBA)

Saturday November 16, 2019
NSCRO Playoffs

Sat & Sun November 23 & 24, 2019
NSCRO Region Playoffs

Sat & Sun December 7 & 8, 2019
NSCRO Final 4


